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VERIFICATION OF CALIBRATION REPORT
of DataMaster dmt Breath Test Instrumert

State of Alaska
Scieattfic Crime Detectioo Laboratory - Statewide Breath Alcohol Progratn Date.06lll/2025

Extemal Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check
EXTERNAL STANDARD IN FOR}{AT I ON

NO},IINAL: 0.080
TARGET AT 29.9{: 0.080
IOT #: AG335202
EXPIRATION: 12/ La/ 2025
TANK PRESSURE: 367 psl

VERSIONS
D,lT: 3 - 02
PIC: 3 . 03
Modem:2.6
Ouestions:2.2
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TEI.lPERATURES

Sample Chamber =
Breath Tube

PUHP INEO
FIow Rate = 4.538 L/M

14:30
14:30
14:31

DETECTOR INEO
PUMP ON
PUMP OEE

FILTER INFO
Ei lter I
Filter 2
Filter 3

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

48.90c
48.1'c

PASSED
PASSED74121

14..21
14i28
L4128
14.29
74 r29

0.0
0-o
0.o
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.o

PASSE D

Average = 0.0814
Std Dev = 0.0005

Notary Public
My Commission ExpirEs with Ofiice

INTERNAL STANDARD PASSED

I, Charles R. Foste., after being fint duly swom, depose and state as follous:
(l ) I am a current employee of the State of Alaske Scientific Crime Detection taboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory is an entit) within lhe Depaiment of Public Safety.
(3) I am the Soientiffc Director ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program,
(4) ln that capacity, t am responsible for ovexeeing the Breath Alcohol hogram, which includes assuring that instruments are calibrated and

maintaininS program rccords.
(5) The above is a hue and accurate verification ofcalibration. which is p€rformed by the insrument's software. as specified by the State Breath

Alcohol Program. Verification ofcalib.ario[ is 8 regularly conducted and regularly recorded activity ofthe Shte Breath Alcohol Progmm.
(6) As ofthe date signed below, I certiB lhal the calibration ofthe refercnced instrument was accurate on the date in which the above l€sts were

performed and therefore c€rtified for evidcntiary use in the state of Alaska,

Cha es R. Fosier
Scie ific Dircctor
Stare Breath Alcohol kogmm

Subscribed and swom beforc me this -[ day of Og .20 25
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